DS04-14

Podktadki silikonowe do szkta @14, 2.0mm

Indeks:
EAN Code:
Rozmiar:
Grubosc¢:

llo$¢ na arkuszu:

DS04-14
5902022200909
@14mm

2mm

28 szt.

Wiecej informacji

Rozmiar
Size

O

@14 mm

Grubosc¢ Utozenie na arkuszu
Thickness Arrangment per sheet

0000000
=] 2mm 0000000
0000000
0000000







